Individual Results: Central Prairie Regional - Edson, AB - May 27, 2017

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40
1 Readman Jeff

2 Anderson Darren

3 Page Darby

Category: OVER 45
1 Carroll lan

2 Friesen Russ

Category: OVER 50

1 Bolin Duane
2 Wise Tim
3 Smith Merv

Category: OVER 55

1 Whitworth  Bruce

2 Woodhouse Duane

Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Foothills Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department
Shell Scotford ERT
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Lollygaggers

Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good Stair
& Evil

Drumbheller Fire Department
Shell Scotford ERT
Drumbheller Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good
& Evil

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good
& Evil

Results

01:36:27

01:57:51
02:28:31

01:49:87
02:02:09

02:13:83
02:17:25
02:25:60

03:49:03

03:55:50

Bye or
WildCard
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