## Individual Results: Central Prairie Regional - Edson, AB - May 27, 2017

Rani	< Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Lollygaggers		01:36:27	
2	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department			01:57:51	
3	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:28:31	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good & Evil	Stair	01:49:87	
2	Friesen	Russ	Foothills Fire Department			02:02:09	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:13:83	
2	Wise	Tim	Shell Scotford ERT	Shell Scotford ERT		02:17:25	
3	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:25:60	
Category: OVER 55							
1	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good & Evil		03:49:03	
2	Woodhouse	e Duane	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good & Evil		03:55:50	